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50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 B3 A 103.7 104.1 103 103.8 103.3 102.5 620.400

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A1 A 100.5 101.3 101.2 102.4 101.4 104 610.800

Gatewood Benjamin M.I.S.C. S 34548 B1 C 103.5 103 98.6 100.4 103 101.5 610.000

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A3 A 100.7 100.4 102.7 102.3 100.9 100.4 607.400

Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC S 30812 A2 B 98.3 102.2 100.9 101.2 101.6 101.9 606.100

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B2 B 102.5 101.9 101.3 97 100.3 100.9 603.900

Jenkins Neil Frankston Pen TRC S 31645 B5 C 100.5 101 96.7 100.6 102.1 101 601.900

Hopkins John Eltham Small Bore Rifle Clu V 30096 B6 B 99.6 98.8 100.6 95.6 94.9 99.7 589.200

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B4 B 101.4 97.5 97.7 96 96.4 98.1 587.100

Macdonald Rory Northcote Rifle Club S 33299 C7 C 97.7 94 98.4 97.6 94.2 98.5 580.400

Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 C5 B 93.8 99.3 98.2 97.4 95.8 91.6 576.100

Sayal Rahul Northcote Rifle Club S 34748 C3 C 94.3 94.9 94.3 97 85.6 99.4 565.500

Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC J 34483 C4 D 94.6 97 94.4 95 88.8 93.2 563.000

Battye Aaron Albury S 34736 C6 D 87.6 83.5 89.8 88.1 94.6 86.2 529.800

Ramsay Dennis Albury S 34122 B8 D 73.7 75.5 69.7 75.6 73.4 77.4 445.300

Mornington Peninsula Prize Meeting (11/02/2024)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 622.900

2 George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 598.900

3 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 578.400

4 Ponipired Teeshita M.I.S.C. 34852 577.000

5 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 576.100

6 Kaur Amritpreet Frankston Pen TRC 34308 559.300

7

8

9

10

1st Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 622.900

2nd

3rd

1st George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 598.900

2nd Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 578.400

3rd Ponipired Teeshita M.I.S.C. 34852 577.000

1st Kaur Amritpreet Frankston Pen TRC 34308 559.300

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 598.900

2nd Ponipired Teeshita M.I.S.C. 34852 577.000

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

FPTRC Standing Air (11-12/02/2024)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Air Standing (Decimal) Results Summary

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



1 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 616.600

2 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 596.700

3 Sloan Michael Frankston Pen TRC 34734 592.600

4 Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC 34502 592.100

5 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 591.500

6 Ramsay Dennis Albury 34122 578.900

7 Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club 34742 578.000

8 Battye Aaron Albury 34736 575.200

9 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 573.500

10 Imbrasas Rolandas Frankston Pen TRC 34723 558.500

1st Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 616.600

2nd Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 596.700

3rd

1st Sloan Michael Frankston Pen TRC 34734 592.600

2nd Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC 34502 592.100

3rd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 591.500

1st Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club 34742 578.000

2nd Imbrasas Rolandas Frankston Pen TRC 34723 558.500

3rd McKay Peter Frankston Pen TRC 30686 557.900

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 596.700

2nd Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC 34502 592.100

3rd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 591.500

FPTRC Supported Air (11-12/02/2024)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Air Supported (Decimal) Results Summary

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



Air Standing (Decimal) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC S 34255 A 103.3 9 104 7 104.2 9 104.6 8 102.7 9 104.1 8 622.900

George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle J 34418 B 102 98.9 100.7 100.1 100.6 96.6 598.900

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 B 100.7 93.8 97 95.8 96.7 94.4 578.400

Ponipired Teeshita M.I.S.C. SJ 34852 B 95.9 99.1 94.8 93.5 95.2 98.5 577.000

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 96 91.7 96.2 98.1 98.5 95.6 576.100

Kaur Amritpreet Frankston Pen TRC S 34308 C 91.7 89.6 95.5 95.4 95.3 91.8 559.300

Air Supported (Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A 101.3 102 103.8 104.7 102 102.8 616.600

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 A 98.7 98 101.8 101.6 97.7 98.9 596.700

Sloan Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 34734 B 98.4 101 98.5 95.1 99.7 99.9 592.600

Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC V 34502 B 97.7 101.6 98.9 99.4 92.8 101.7 592.100

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B 103.4 99 98.5 98.5 95.7 96.4 591.500

Ramsay Dennis Albury S 34122 B 96.3 98.4 95.5 99.7 92.4 96.6 578.900

Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 C 98.1 96.6 91.5 95.6 98.3 97.9 578.000

Battye Aaron Albury S 34736 B 94.8 95.1 95.6 93.3 98.6 97.8 575.200

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 B 98.4 95.1 96.1 95.8 95.3 92.8 573.500

Imbrasas Rolandas Frankston Pen TRC S 34723 C 93.3 85.2 94.4 94.1 96.7 94.8 558.500

McKay Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 30686 C 92.7 94.7 91.8 90.9 97.5 90.3 557.900

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 C 93.1 86.9 94.4 86.6 93 92.3 546.300

6th 101st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10

FPTRC Standing Air (11-12/02/2024)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


